w
w
w
.
c
r
e
e

Color
CCt Range
Base order Codes
min. Luminous flux
@ 350 mA (lm)
Calculated minimum
Luminous flux (lm)* order Code
min. max. group flux (lm) 700 mA 1000 mA
cool white 5,000 K 8,300 K
r2 114 199 252 XBDawT-00-0000-000000e51
r3 122 213 270 XBDAWT-00-0000-000000F51
r4 130 227 287 XBDawT-00-0000-000000G51
70 crI minimum
cool white
5,000 K 8,300 K
r2 114 199 252 XBDawT-00-0000-00000Be51
r3 122 213 270 XBDAWT-00-0000-00000BF51
r4 130 227 287 XBDawT-00-0000-00000BG51
Neutral white 3,700 K 5,000 K
Q4 100 172 222 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lce4
Q5 107 187 236 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lDe4
r2 114 199 252 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lee4
80 crI minimum
white
2,600 K 4,300 K
Q2 87.4 153 193 XBDAWT-00-0000-00000HAE7
Q3 93.9 164 207 XBDAWT-00-0000-00000HBE7
Q4 100 172 222 XBDAWT-00-0000-00000HCE7
warm white 2,600 K 3,700 K
Q2 87.4 153 193 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lae7
Q3 93.9 164 207 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lBe7
Q4 100 172 222 XBDawT-00-0000-00000lce7